British International Championship Club

*** Provisional Result ***

Race Name:

Race Date:

Wind:

Liberation Time 06:15:00
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*** Members verified birds ***

Perpignan (Elne) International

07/08/2023

Latest update

11/08/2023 10:00 AM

[Open Provisional Positions |

Sect Pos  Flying Name Town

1 CS1 MGilbert Winkfield, W
2 ES1 G M Preece & Son Dover

3 ES2 A Annis & Son Wingham

4 CS2 M Gilbert Winkfield, W
5 WS1 D &JStaddon Ditcheat

6 ES3 L & K Buddle Dover

7 ES4 G M Preece & Son Dover

8 ES5 G M Preece & Son Dover

9 CS3 D Cristian Harrow

10 ES6 G M Preece & Son Dover

11 WS2 D & JStaddon Ditcheat

12 ES7 D Hales Hockley

13 ES8 L & K Buddle Dover

14 ES9 D Hales Hockley

15 ES10 G M Preece & Son Dover

16 ES11 G M Preece & Son Dover

17 ES12 L & KBuddle Dover

18 ES13 G M Preece & Son Dover

19 ES14 G M Preece & Son Dover

20 CS4 G Rann & Daughters Nr. Ventnor
21 CS5  Wearn Bros & Neilson Ramsdean
22 CS6  LuKe & Les Cross Loft2 Bridgemary
23 ES15 G M Preece & Son Dover

24 ES16 JNicholson & Son Rochester
25 ES17 JNicholson & Son Rochester
26 ES18 F. Knowles & Son Wingham
27 ES19 F.Knowles & Son Wingham
28 ES20 L & KBuddle Dover

29 CS7  JohnJobling Millwall

30 ES21 L & KBuddle Dover

31 ES22 G M Preece & Son Dover

32 ES23 JClarke & Dtr. Selling

Ring Number

GB21Vv983384
GB18D39648
GB19N81287
GB21B07291
GB18B00639
GB19V11529
GB20D10542
GB17D10278
GB20Vv39707
GB20D10599
GB19B03004
GB18F42338
GB20V05115
GB19N69709
GB21D04138
GNB20C46759
GB18B00192
GB20C46750
GB19D13666
GB18N57432
NL19 328760
GB21N33291
GB20D10565
GB15N14736
GB19E04558
GB19F32668
GB20F07191
GB19V11584
GB21DS37769
GB19V11576
GB20C46747
GB20N20004

M

634 1688
596 945
604 1716
634 1688
644 6
594 596
596 945
596 945
640 119
596 945
644 6
632 630
594 596
632 630
596 945
596 945
594 596
596 945
596 945
589 1561
609 788
601 1173
596 945
616 778
616 778
605 61
605 61
594 596
630 261
594 596
596 945
606 366
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Members Birds

CS 26 83

ES 17 128

IR 1 0

NC 1 3

NE 1 0

NW 1 1

WS 4 10

Velocity

A-A-T Day M/Min Y/Min
10 25 33 2 824.386 901.559
9 3515 2 807.259 882.830
11 1 15 2 763.468 834.939
13 13 53 2 725.818 793.765
13 42 40 2 721.408 788.942
11 55 30 2 719.440 786.789
12 8 27 2 715135 782.081
12 15 11 2 711.566 778.178
15 9 45 2 676.022 739.307
13 31 57 2 673.259 736.285
15 33 37 2 669.690 732.382
1519 9 2 663.785 725.924
13 56 38 2 659.364 721.089
17 18 55 2 615.688 673.325
16 4 42 2 608.116 665.044
16 24 39 2 600.527 656.745
16 21 21 2 599.552 655.678
16 35 41 2 596.411 652.243
17 12 17 2 583.152 637.743
17 18 54 2 574.343 628.109
19 3 21 2 558119 610.367
19 36 23 2 540.827 591.456
8 11 35 3 458.779 501.727
9 35 46 3 455.753 498.417
9 39 39 3 454941 497.530
9 26 16 3 449.280 491.338
9 53 35 3 443.687 485.222
9 49 21 3 436.686 477.566
17 21 3 3 383.840 419.773
16 22 55 3 370.173 404.826
16 59 24 3 366.369 400.666
18 7 49 3 362.835 396.801
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33 ES24 G M Preece & Son Dover GB20C46751 596 945 17 38 36 3 360.969 394.760
34 ES25 F.Knowles & Son Wingham GB18N712 605 61 18 19 18 3 360.593 394.349
35 ES26 F. Knowles & Son Wingham GB20F07129 605 61 18 19 22 3 360.584 394.339
36 ES27 G M Preece & Son Dover GB21D04147 596 945 17 42 42 3 360.413 394.153
37 ES28 G M Preece & Son Dover GB20D10521 596 945 19 16 25 3 348.164 380.757
38 WS3 D &J Staddon Ditcheat GB21B01232 644 6 7 42 22 4 340.216 372.065
39 CS8 Mr & MrsS Fear Hayes GB21N76668 636 356 9 28 7 4 324819 355.227
40 CS9 M Adochita Queensbury GB19B06049 6391508 10 6 37 4 322.743 352.956
41 CS10 Antoce Andrei Harrow GB20N73358 641 248 10 15 43 4 322471 352.659
42 ES29 F.Knowles & Son Wingham GB16F20691 605 61 7 21 26 4 321.841 351.970
43 ES30 MrFJCornwell Southend-on- GB19N13122 627 648 9 19 12 4 321.218 351.288
44 ES31 MrFJCornwell Southend-on- GB20N01566 627 648 9 19 32 4 321.184 351.251
45 WS4 Brooks Bros & Wilcox High Littleto GB18B08654 6551612 12 37 4 4 315945 345522
46 ES32 MrFJCornwell Southend-on- GB20N05865 627 648 10 18 59 4 315.222 344.731
47 WS5 D &J Staddon Ditcheat GB19B03049 644 6 11 53 30 4 314.306 343.729
48 CS11 RobertJRome Fleet GB21Vv88303 626 986 10 33 45 4 313.371 342.707
49 CS12 Florin Petrica Bodale Harrow GB20B00570 640 31 14 30 31 4 298.163 326.075
50 CS13 Vasile Tanasa Horley GB19Vv65448 610 1175 13 26 3 4 289.900 317.038
51 ES33 L & KBuddle Dover GB16N12102 594 596 16 56 24 4 265.664 290.533
52 ES34 N George & Son Braintree GB20B00437 650 1064 7 25 44 5 261.126 285571
53 ES35 F. Knowles & Son Wingham GB19F32746 605 61 549 45 5 248792 272.082
54 ES36 A Annis & Son Wingham GB21N48384 604 1716 5 51 37 5 248.649 271.925
|Section CS Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y A-A-T Day M/,\;/fr:OCI%Mm
1 1st M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB21Vv983384 634 1688 102533 2 824.336 901.559
2 4th M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB21B07291 634 1688 131353 2 725.818 793.765
3 9th D Cristian Harrow GB20Vv39707 640 119 15 945 2 676.022 739.307
4  20th G Rann & Daughters Nr. Ventnor GB18N57432 589 1561 171854 2 574.343 628.109
5  21st Wearn Bros & Neilson Ramsdean NL19 328760 609 788 19 321 2 558.119 610.367
6 22nd LuKe & Les Cross Loft2 Bridgemary GB21N33291 601 1173 193623 2 540.827 591.456
7 29th  JohnJobling Millwall GB21DS37769 630 261 1721 3 3 383.840 419.773
8 39th  Mr & Mrs S Fear Hayes GB21N76668 636 356 928 7 4 324.819 355.227
9 40th M Adochita Queensbury  GB19B06049 639 1508 10 637 4 322.743 352.956
10 41st  Antoce Andrei Harrow GB20N73358 641 248 101543 4 322471 352.659
11 48th  Robert J Rome Fleet GB21V88303 626 986 103345 4 313.371 342.707
12 49th  Florin Petrica Bodale Harrow GB20B00570 640 31 143031 4 298.163 326.075
13 50th  Vasile Tanasa Horley GB19Vv65448 610 1175 1326 3 4 289.900 317.038
|Section ES Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day pmMin Y/Min
1 2nd G M Preece & Son Dover GB18D39648 596 945 93515 2 807.259 882.830
2 3 A Annis & Son Wingham GB19N81287 604 1716 11 115 2 763.468 834.939
3 6th L & K Buddle Dover GB19Vv11529 594 596 115530 2 719.440 786.789
4 Tth G M Preece & Son Dover GB20D10542 596 945 12 827 2 715135 782.081
5 8th G M Preece & Son Dover GB17D10278 596 945 121511 2 711566 778.178
6 10th G M Preece & Son Dover GB20D10599 596 945 133157 2 673.259 736.285
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12th D Hales Hockley GB18F42338 632 630 1519 9 2 663.785 725.924
13th L & K Buddle Dover GB20V05115 594 596 135638 2 659.364 721.089
14th D Hales Hockley GB19N69709 632 630 171855 2 615.688 673.325
10 15th G M Preece & Son Dover GB21D04138 596 945 16 442 2 608.116 665.044
11 16th G M Preece & Son Dover GNB20C46759 596 945 162439 2 600.527 656.745
12 17th L & KBuddle Dover GB18B00192 594 596 162121 2 599.552 655.678
13 18th G M Preece & Son Dover GB20C46750 596 945 163541 2 596.411 652.243
14 19th G M Preece & Son Dover GB19D13666 596 945 171217 2 583.152 637.743
15 23rd G M Preece & Son Dover GB20D10565 596 945 81135 3 458.779 501.727
16 24th  JNicholson & Son Rochester GB15N14736 616 778 93546 3 455.753 498.417
17 25th  J Nicholson & Son Rochester GB19E04558 616 778 93939 3 454941 497.530
18 26th  F. Knowles & Son Wingham GB19F32668 605 61 92616 3 449.280 491.338
19 27th  F. Knowles & Son Wingham GB20F07191 605 61 95335 3 443.687 485.222
20 28th L & KBuddle Dover GB19V11584 594 596 94921 3 436.686 477.566
21 30th L &KBuddle Dover GB19V11576 594 596 162255 3 370.173 404.826
22 31st G M Preece & Son Dover GB20C46747 596 945 165924 3 366.369 400.666
23 32nd JClarke & Ditr. Selling GB20N20004 606 366 18 749 3 362.835 396.801
24 33rd G M Preece & Son Dover GB20C46751 596 945 173836 3 360.969 394.760
25 34th  F. Knowles & Son Wingham GB18N712 605 61 181918 3 360.593 394.349
26 35th  F.Knowles & Son Wingham GB20F07129 605 61 181922 3 360.584 394.339
27 36th G M Preece & Son Dover GB21D04147 596 945 174242 3 360.413 394.153
28 37th G M Preece & Son Dover GB20D10521 596 945 191625 3 348.164 380.757
29 42nd F.Knowles & Son Wingham GB16F20691 605 61 72126 4 321.841 351.970
30 43rd  MrFJCornwell Southend-on- GB19N13122 627 648 91912 4 321.218 351.288
31 44th  MrFJ Cornwell Southend-on- GB20N01566 627 648 91932 4 321.184 351.251
32 46th  MrFJ Cornwell Southend-on- GB20N05865 627 648 101859 4 315222 344.731
33 5lst L & K Buddle Dover GB16N12102 594 596 1656 24 4 265.664 290.533
34 52nd N George & Son Braintree GB20B00437 650 1064 72544 5 261.126 285571
35 53rd  F.Knowles & Son Wingham GB19F32746 605 61 54945 5 248.792 272.082
36 54th A Annis & Son Wingham GB21N48384 604 1716 55137 5 248.649 271.925
|Section WS Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day wm/Min  Y/Min
1 5th D & J Staddon Ditcheat GB18B00639 644 6 134240 2 721.408 788.942
2 11th D & JStaddon Ditcheat GB19B03004 644 6 153337 2 669.690 732.382
3 38th D &JStaddon Ditcheat GB21B01232 644 6 74222 4 340.216 372.065
4 45th  Brooks Bros & Wilcox  High Littleto GB18B08654 6551612 1237 4 4 315945 345522
5 47th D & JStaddon Ditcheat GB19B03049 644 6 115330 4 314306 343.729
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